
Tuotenumero / Product number Rev

30.12.2008TW

A4

Suunnittelija / Designed Pvm / Date

Hyväksyjä / Approved

End plate PK-300/500
Päätykappale PK-300/500

Nimitys / Description

DEV.00250120

Pvm / Date

Materiaali / Material

Massa / Mass

Mittakaava / Scale

1:1

Fe / Zn

40

56

60
,5

0
0,50


